

## Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 58293104

---

Data publicarii	24.06.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.565,29 RON - 1.565,29 RON

---

Descriere: LANT COMERCIAL 4.5MM: 7 x ML 5.8824= 41.1765 LACAT 63MM: 1 x BUC 11.3445= 11.3445 BANDA AL.50MMX50ML: 1 x BUC 12.605= 12.605 LACAT BICICLETA: 1 x BUC 12.605= 12.605 EVRIKA MARO8015 0.75L: 3 x BUC 15.9664= 47.8992 DILUANT AZUR 0.5L: 2 x BUC 5.8824= 11.7647 PENSULA PROFI 50MM: 1 x BUC 5.4622= 5.4622 ROLA CU TAVA+PENSULA: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 ROBINET DS 3/4: 1 x BUC 16.8067= 16.8067 POLI COT 25 AQUA: 1 x BUC 5.042= 5.042 POLI MUFA 25FE: 2 x BUC 4.2017= 8.4034 TEU AL 3/4: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 NIPLU AL 1.: 1 x BUC 4.2017= 4.2017 ROBINET DE GOLIRE 3/4: 1 x BUC 14.2857= 14.2857 TEAVA POLIETILENA 25PN 10: 4 x ML 2.353= 9.4118 CISMEA BETON: 2 x BUC 457.9832= 915.9664 STUT BUTOI 3/4X1: 2 x BUC 15.126= 30.2521 LOCTITE 150M: 1 x BUC 47.8992= 47.8992 ROBINET DS ALAMA 1/2: 2 x BUC 73.9496= 147.8992 ASPERSOR ZINC PE TREPIED: 1 x BUC 92.437= 92.437 SILICON SANIT.TRANSP.: 2 x BUC 14.2857= 28.5714 POLI MUFA 25: 2 x BUC 4.2017= 8.4034 POLI MUFA DOP 25: 1 x BUC 3.7815= 3.7815 OLANDEZA AL 3/4: 2 x BUC 11.7647= 23.5294 ROBINET SFERA 1/2: 2 x BUC 10.9244= 21.8487 POLI COT 25X25: 1 x BUC 5.8824= 5.8824 POLI COT 32 FE: 1 x BUC 6.7227= 6.7227 COT PVC 50/87: 4 x BUC 2.1008= 8.4034 TEAVA PVC 50/0.5M: 2 x BUC 2.9412= 5.8824

---